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

As an independent distributor, you will deliver 
The Hamilton Spectator and the Toronto Star in 

Burlington door-to-door. Must have a reliable vehicle. 

MAKE BETWEEN $800 AND $1,200 EACH MONTH.*
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1 ,  2  &  3 - B e d r o o m       
Oakv i l l e   f rom  $895.    
190 Kerr: 905-845-1777, 
392  Pine:  905-337-0910, 
1 2 6 5  S i x t h  L i n e 
905-842-8960. 
www.livehere.ca

2-BEDROOM BASEMENT 
apartment. Separate en-
trance, parking, laundry, 
u t i l i t i e s ,  $ 7 9 5 / m o n t h 
available January 1st. Call 
905-582-6510 after 6pm. 

3 5 0  LY N N W O O D  D r.     
Penthouse Suite, 3 bed-
room, 2-level suite, over 
1750 sq ft.  Exclusive laun-
dry facilities, heat, water, 
and dishwasher included. 
Hydro extra. Close to QEW, 
Mall, 30 mins to Toronto. 
Call 905-220-8964

BRIGHT SPACIOUS studio 
basement apartment, non-
smoker, prefer profession-
al female. Separate en-
trance, includes washer/ 
dryer, utilities, cable, park-
ing. $879/mo. Immediate. 
P r e f e r  n o  p e t s . 
905-616-6969.

BURL INGTON-  2  a nd      
3 bedrooms, spacious, 
choice location, walk to 
L a k e .  S t a r t i n g  a t 
$1050/mo.   i nc l ud i ng 
utilities. 905-681-3564.

GUELPH L INE/  Wood -
ward.  1 & 2 bedrooms 
available January/ Febru-
a r y,  $945/  $999/mo . 
uti l it ies included. Clean, 
quiet  building. Burlington. 
905-632-4265.

OAKVILLE~ AFFORDABLE 
Rent !  Large 1 & 2 bed-
rooms, hardwood, suites 
with balcony. Appliances, 
laundry, quiet, clean, near          
transit/ schools/ shops.   
905-339-3245.

BURLINGTON 
TOWERS

• INDOOR HEATED POOL• INDOOR HEATED POOL
• UNDERGROUND PARKING AVAIL.• UNDERGROUND PARKING AVAIL.
• FITNESS ROOM• FITNESS ROOM, BBQ AREA, BBQ AREA
• RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES• RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES
• INCL. HEAT, HYDRO, A/C,   • INCL. HEAT, HYDRO, A/C,   
      WINDOW COVERINGSWINDOW COVERINGS
• ON-SITE MAINTENANCE &    • ON-SITE MAINTENANCE &    
   SECURITY   SECURITY
• LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION• LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION

905-639-8583905-639-8583
burlingtontowers.comburlingtontowers.com

1, 2, 3 bedrooms1, 2, 3 bedrooms

DEN FARMHOUSE apart-
ment, Steeles/ Trafalgar.  
A va i l a b l e  J anua r y  15 . 
$1750/mon. First/Last re-
quired. Call 416-985-1571 
or 416-565-8439.

FACING BURLINGTON 
Mall. Lovely 1&2  bedroom 
suites. Brand new kitchens. 
Seniors  disc. Hydro  incl. 
Call Don 905-681-8115 or
Dan 905-639-8009

WATERDOWN CENTRAL 
location, walk everywhere 
1&2 bedrooms $825/mo; 
75   John  905-690-4454; 
50 John  905-689-1647; 
www.livehere.ca

BURLINGTON
TOWERS

Furnished
1, 2, Bedrooms

HOME 
AWAY FROM 
HOME

905-639-8583905-639-8583
corporatesuites.cacorporatesuites.ca
905-639-8583

corporatesuites.ca

GLEN  ABBEY-  l a rge , 
br ight ,  2  bedrooms,  5          
appliances, fireplace, air, 
s torage,  park ing ,  c lub 
house. Near amenities and 
schoo ls  and h ighways. 
$1250/mo. plus hydro. 
Call 905-827-6586.

3 BEDROOM Detached, 3 
bathrooms, central neigh-
borhood close to highway, 
schools†and lake.† Central 
air, gas furnace + fi nished 
basement.† 1.5 car garage 
and private yard.† $1600 
per month plus utilities.† 
Avai lab le February 1st. 
905-637-9505.

2039 WALKERS  L ine ,           
2 & 3 bedroom units, hy-
dro          included. $970- 
$1092/mo.  Cal l  David 
905-319-8551.

BURLINGTON- LARGE               
3 bedrooms, February 1st.  
5 Appliances, hardwood 
floors, garage, quiet park  
like setting. 905-681-0070.        
www.rentaltownhouses.ca

NEWER TOWNHOME  3-
bedroom, 2.5 bath, hard-
wood, granite, stainless, 
Nearly finished basement   
$1790/mo. plus utilities. 
D u n d a s /  T h i r d  L i n e . 
908-827-8682

C O M M E R C I A L  O R         
Industrial space available. 
4200sq.ft. (Waterdown/ 
Burlington area). Heat, hy-
dro, utilities, maintenance 
and  s now  remova l  a l l         
included. Drive-in bay. Con-
tact Mike 905-971-5622

DEBT CONSOLIDATION
1st, 2nd and 3rd mortgag-
es, credit lines & loans up 
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